
1 1

Type

2,5 ltr.
Turbo Diesel
1993

D4BF
59 kW  80 HP

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

H100H100H100H100 338000003System No.:

HYUNDAI

Horizontal
LHD/RHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

3.
38803388033880338803
2876434150
2876428020
2876436010

1.
38801388013880138801
286584A200
2865821000
2865844000

38107381073810738107
2871043152

38314383143831438314
2872143351

04/98

38601386013860138601
2875043350

04.98

2.
72800728007280072800
2876836000
2876844000

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

38313383133831338313
2872143350

03/98

     N.A     N.A     N.A     N.A

2875043300
2875043301
4285167

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer


